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201901220000
22950

01/22/2019
02:53:54

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
RUBEN

201909190003
45100

09/19/2019
03:59:51

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORTNEY
BRENDA

201910180003
85760

10/18/2019
03:48:18

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
RUBEN

Instr
#:20190122000
022950

201912020004
44740

12/02/2019
01:59:02

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON
FAYE

201901220000
22920

01/22/2019
02:53:51

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CANNADY
KATIE L

201904090001
13830

04/09/2019
08:33:11

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS LARRY
G

201904090001
13820

04/09/2019
08:33:10

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS MEGAN

201906210002
21410

06/21/2019
12:33:18

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
KARLA


