Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901220000 22950	01/22/2019 02:53:54	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON RUBEN						
201909190003 45100	09/19/2019 03:59:51	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORTNEY BRENDA						
201910180003 85760	10/18/2019 03:48:18	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON RUBEN					Instr #:20190122000 022950	
201912020004 44740	12/02/2019 01:59:02	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON FAYE						
201901220000 22920	01/22/2019 02:53:51	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CANNADY KATIE L						
201904090001 13830	04/09/2019 08:33:11	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS LARRY G						
201904090001 13820	04/09/2019 08:33:10	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS MEGAN						
201906210002 21410	06/21/2019 12:33:18	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG KARLA						